Insert top piece into place
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SORDAFOmIR 1 AC1 5 B Screw:3.5x20mm 2pcs

=| Screw base into the main stand
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Back screw: 4x30mm 2pcs
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Assembly Parts List

No. Quantity

1 1 pcs

I Back screw:1x30mm 1pcs

Bolt:6x60mm 2sets

Attach Long Supports
and Screw into place

1pcs

1 pcs

2pes Screw the

1 pes U shaped piece to
the back of the easel
1 pcs for support

1 pes

(Nl s |0

1 pcs

The numbar positions mean
the front or upper of the easel

Assembly Drawing

Slide square block on top

et ;

Screw:5x25mm 1pcs

PNE
E‘ Attach the base
| .;_1_ o SCrew leg into main easel with back screw:
'1/x30r,nm 2 pcs
Front screw | T ——
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Attach the easel base D
into the main stand

as in picture E by
sliding D into B
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